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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      7 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bryan Glass            M4049         1/22       41:05    5:30     1:12:03
2     Keith Sands            M2029         1/11       41:04    5:39     1:14:00
3     Damian Bednorz         M3039         1/23       42:30    5:56     1:17:32
4     David Timmsen          M4049         2/22       43:34    6:00     1:18:35
5     Grant Strom            M3039         2/23       46:56    6:24     1:23:39
6     Troy Fleisher          M3039         3/23       47:00    6:35     1:26:10
7     Theresa Brokaw         F2029         1/13       48:36    6:37     1:26:35
8     Jason Gangloff         M4049         3/22       48:30    6:38     1:26:49
9     Kylie McKinney         F2029         2/13       48:19    6:46     1:28:37
10    George Carter          M3039         4/23       49:42    6:47     1:28:51
11    Matt Davis             M3039         5/23       49:32    6:49     1:29:06
12    Sarah Boatright        F3039         1/40       49:17    6:53     1:30:06
13    Kyle Daubs             M2029         2/11       49:52    6:57     1:30:59
14    Jordan Sadiq           M2029         3/11       52:12    7:09     1:33:40
15    Mary Scott             F3039         2/40       52:05    7:11     1:33:58
16    Jason Olmsted          M4049         4/22       52:11    7:12     1:34:14
17    Aaron Poe              M3039         6/23       53:29    7:13     1:34:31
18    Mario Sauer            M3039         7/23       53:33    7:14     1:34:45
19    Amanda Yeoman          F3039         3/40       53:29    7:16     1:35:07
20    Randy Junk             M5059         1/14       52:36    7:22     1:36:30
21    Austin Markland        M2029         4/11       52:59    7:24     1:36:48
22    Pete Plescia           M3039         8/23       52:55    7:25     1:37:06
23    Scott Knupp            M3039         9/23       54:38    7:30     1:38:09
24    Jacob Harrison         M1014          1/1       51:09    7:31     1:38:23
25    Kalyn Hall             F2029         3/13       53:24    7:34     1:39:05
26    Craig Isaacs           M4049         5/22       54:57    7:37     1:39:37
27    Luke Raymond           M3039        10/23       56:02    7:38     1:39:50
28    Scott McNeil           M4049         6/22       54:58    7:39     1:40:08
29    Wendy Paul             F4049         1/15       55:27    7:41     1:40:33
30    Bob Swinehart          M4049         7/22       54:46    7:41     1:40:34
31    David Hummel           M4049         8/22       54:22    7:43     1:40:55
32    Bradley Slott          M4049         9/22       55:46    7:44     1:41:16
33    Laura Stoltz           F????          1/2       58:00    7:49     1:42:24
34    Noel Shelton           M4049        10/22       57:34    7:50     1:42:26
35    Jim Jackson            M4049        11/22       57:32    7:51     1:42:39
36    John Pritchard         M3039        11/23       57:05    7:55     1:43:34
37    Jacob Sharp            M2029         5/11     1:01:16    7:57     1:44:04
38    Tyler Dick             M3039        12/23       57:32    8:03     1:45:22
39    David Benson           M5059         2/14       58:41    8:08     1:46:21
40    Karen Brophy           F2029         4/13       57:40    8:11     1:47:00
41    Duncan Nall            M2029         6/11       59:27    8:16     1:48:10
42    Daniel Marten          M1519          1/2     1:00:06    8:16     1:48:14
43    Troy Bird              M4049        12/22       58:49    8:17     1:48:23
44    Jeff Vogel             M4049        13/22     1:00:19    8:18     1:48:37
45    Tony Gliwa             M5059         3/14       59:01    8:18     1:48:38
46    Sabina Bednorz-Widelak F4049         2/15       59:21    8:18     1:48:39
47    Kurt Austin            M4049        14/22       59:25    8:20     1:49:00
48    Kamiah Walker          F3039         4/40     1:02:07    8:25     1:50:08
49    Reed Kottke            M2029         7/11     1:02:48    8:26     1:50:18
50    April Kelly            F3039         5/40     1:00:20    8:26     1:50:25
51    Tania Whitby           F3039         6/40     1:01:04    8:30     1:51:18
52    Angie Zupancic         F3039         7/40     1:02:59    8:32     1:51:37
53    Charles Pettis         M5059         4/14       58:28    8:39     1:53:19
54    Fotios Sakadaris       M5059         5/14     1:01:50    8:42     1:53:50
55    Ken Parker             M6069          1/5     1:02:57    8:44     1:54:14
56    Andrew Steck           M2029         8/11     1:02:28    8:44     1:54:17
57    Randy Bourn            M5059         6/14     1:04:02    8:45     1:54:25
58    Rafael Contreras       M4049        15/22     1:01:57    8:46     1:54:43
59    Patty Gustafson        F5059          1/8     1:01:09    8:50     1:55:41
60    Julia Isenhout         F2029         5/13     1:03:28    8:52     1:56:08
61    Anthony Rivera         M3039        13/23     1:03:40    8:53     1:56:13
62    Shawn Hickey           M3039        14/23     1:03:46    8:54     1:56:25
63    Kiersty Corzatt        F4049         3/15     1:01:52    8:58     1:57:17
64    Jim Steck              M4049        16/22     1:03:57    8:58     1:57:22
65    Harrison Steck         M1519          2/2     1:03:58    8:58     1:57:23
66    Steve Kearney          M6069          2/5     1:06:16    8:58     1:57:24
67    Amy Hasenclever        F3039         8/40     1:04:37    8:59     1:57:34
68    Scott Hasenclever      M3039        15/23     1:04:38    8:59     1:57:34
69    Jeremy Randolph        M2029         9/11     1:02:26    9:03     1:58:34
70    Ashley Spain           F3039         9/40     1:04:58    9:09     1:59:48
71    Daniel George          M3039        16/23     1:09:19    9:10     1:59:53
72    Jennifer Moore         F2029         6/13     1:04:45    9:13     2:00:33
73    Matt Derry             M4049        17/22     1:09:42    9:20     2:02:12
74    Louis Valle            M4049        18/22     1:06:57    9:22     2:02:36
75    Carrie Meffert         F3039        10/40     1:06:35    9:23     2:02:54
76    Mike Holloway          M4049        19/22     1:07:10    9:25     2:03:15
77    Courtney Condon        F2029         7/13     1:05:27    9:26     2:03:32
78    Beth Snyder            F3039        11/40     1:08:45    9:30     2:04:16
79    Emily Raymond          F3039        12/40     1:09:39    9:30     2:04:27
80    Tammy Oatman           F4049         4/15     1:07:34    9:32     2:04:48
81    Jana Knupp             F3039        13/40     1:06:15    9:32     2:04:49
82    Dominic Piacentini     M5059         7/14     1:11:22    9:32     2:04:51
83    Wendy Anderson         F3039        14/40     1:11:26    9:32     2:04:54
84    Jody Chapman-St. Georg F4049         5/15     1:07:31    9:34     2:05:19
85    Jack Templeton         M5059         8/14     1:07:22    9:37     2:05:48
86    Kenneth Riley          M6069          3/5     1:04:00    9:37     2:05:51
87    Matt Andrukaitis       M3039        17/23     1:04:48    9:38     2:06:03
88    Alison Kinkade         F2029         8/13     1:07:10    9:39     2:06:20
89    Tim Clark              M5059         9/14     1:07:51    9:43     2:07:10
90    Jessica Moore          F3039        15/40     1:09:07    9:45     2:07:41
91    Samantha Robbins       F3039        16/40     1:11:11    9:46     2:07:47
92    Lora Carmichael        F3039        17/40     1:08:57    9:47     2:08:04
93    Penny Blaser           F5059          2/8     1:09:37    9:47     2:08:04
94    Jodi Hyde              F4049         6/15     1:11:01    9:48     2:08:22
95    Jill Schueneman        F3039        18/40     1:12:00    9:52     2:09:14
96    Marcy Olmsted          F4049         7/15     1:09:07    9:53     2:09:18
97    Melinda Fry            F3039        19/40     1:11:15    9:54     2:09:32
98    Darcy Thorp            F4049         8/15     1:07:53    9:55     2:09:46
99    Kevin Dearing          M5059        10/14     1:09:59    9:56     2:10:01
100   Lisa Stisser           F3039        20/40     1:14:03   10:00     2:11:00
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101   Roland Savoie          M4049        20/22     1:06:02   10:02     2:11:14
102   Angela Tammen          F3039        21/40     1:12:06   10:03     2:11:34
103   Abby Putnam            F3039        22/40     1:12:03   10:03     2:11:34
104   Evan Tammen            M2029        10/11     1:12:07   10:03     2:11:34
105   Cathy Derry            F3039        23/40     1:09:44   10:05     2:11:59
106   Bill Dehority          M6069          4/5     1:15:05   10:07     2:12:28
107   Joetta Little          F4049         9/15               10:08     2:12:36
108   Christy Delaware       F4049        10/15     1:11:45   10:10     2:13:10
109   Nick Shimmin           M3039        18/23     1:12:37   10:14     2:13:58
110   Libby Derry            F3039        24/40     1:16:01   10:15     2:14:06
111   Adam Guthrie           M3039        19/23     1:17:26   10:15     2:14:07
112   Michelle Braswell      F2029         9/13     1:14:13   10:15     2:14:13
113   Jacki Penn             F3039        25/40     1:11:48   10:15     2:14:17
114   Randy Amundson         M5059        11/14     1:11:11   10:16     2:14:30
115   Laurie Baker           F5059          3/8     1:14:00   10:18     2:14:46
116   Kathleen Nolan         F3039        26/40     1:16:16   10:18     2:14:50
117   Barbara Serven         F4049        11/15     1:15:42   10:18     2:14:52
118   Chris Johnson          M4049        21/22     1:13:03   10:20     2:15:16
119   Larry McIntyre         M4049        22/22     1:12:15   10:22     2:15:38
120   Christie Vescogni      F4049        12/15     1:14:20   10:24     2:16:14
121   Kristal Frisque        F3039        27/40     1:14:37   10:29     2:17:15
122   Marie Lock             F????          2/2     1:16:18   10:37     2:19:00
123   Kolten Postin          M2029        11/11     1:16:18   10:37     2:19:00
124   Jeremy Howard          M3039        20/23     1:14:57   10:42     2:20:10
125   Camille Howard         F3039        28/40     1:14:58   10:42     2:20:10
126   Denise Amundson        F5059          4/8     1:17:18   10:44     2:20:30
127   Carey Gill             F3039        29/40     1:19:28   10:46     2:20:55
128   Carrie Walters         F4049        13/15     1:14:39   10:50     2:21:51
129   Tracie Lewis           F3039        30/40     1:18:03   10:51     2:22:01
130   Yimi Zhao              F2029        10/13     1:16:27   10:52     2:22:16
131   Andrea Johnson         F5059          5/8     1:16:55   10:52     2:22:21
132   Linda Lewiw            F5059          6/8     1:17:56   10:55     2:22:50
133   Tara Ruff              F3039        31/40     1:17:16   10:57     2:23:17
134   Daryl Carr             M6069          5/5     1:18:28   10:57     2:23:21
135   Peggy Carr             F6069          1/2     1:18:30   10:57     2:23:22
136   Stephanie Beckstrom    F2029        11/13     1:20:14   10:58     2:23:33
137   Kim Doe                F3039        32/40     1:20:17   10:58     2:23:34
138   Amanda Carson          F3039        33/40     1:19:58   11:04     2:24:49
139   Karly Matlick          F2029        12/13     1:20:18   11:12     2:26:38
140   Dawn Green             F5059          7/8     1:20:17   11:26     2:29:41
141   Sherry Joachim         F3039        34/40     1:17:10   11:27     2:29:52
142   Kenneth Kaiser         M5059        12/14     1:17:53   11:36     2:31:57
143   Jay Kaiser             M3039        21/23     1:17:42   11:37     2:31:58
144   Jenni Robinson         F3039        35/40               12:07     2:38:37
145   Mindi Ritchie          F3039        36/40     1:28:17   12:09     2:38:59
146   Crystal Bohm           F3039        37/40     1:28:19   12:09     2:39:00
147   Karen De La Torre      F2029        13/13     1:24:58   12:10     2:39:15
148   Rebecca Courtright     F3039        38/40     1:29:04   12:12     2:39:46
149   Ann Maher              F4049        14/15     1:26:28   12:14     2:40:11
150   Janet Cox              F4049        15/15     1:26:28   12:14     2:40:11
151   John Fischer           M5059        13/14     1:30:03   12:29     2:43:27
152   Sallie Fischer         F5059          8/8     1:30:03   12:29     2:43:29
153   Mike Speca             M3039        22/23     1:24:34   12:36     2:44:52
154   Bruce Johnson          M5059        14/14     1:33:15   13:23     2:55:14
155   Nathan Poe             M3039        23/23     1:33:14   13:23     2:55:14
156   Abby Venegas           F3039        39/40     1:35:08   14:05     3:04:21
157   Leah Shimmin           F6069          2/2     1:43:23   14:28     3:09:21
158   Sara Cleveland         F3039        40/40     1:42:02   14:53     3:14:48
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